UNIUNEA COLUMBOFILILOR PROFESIONISTI DIN ROMANIA

Sezon:

Club:

Concurs:

| MATURI 2012

| Principal

I VULTURUL BRANCOVENESC- DB

Afisareclasamenporumbei

I C09/M12- MICHURIN 2 23.06.20125:45:00

Afisareclasamentrescatori

Tip clasament: | casaventcLus

Total
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Afisarefluturasi

Crescator
24
URSU N. COSMIN
MIHAI CRISTIAN
NEAGU CONSTANTIN
ZOE CONTANTIN
BATAIOSU ADRIAN
STEFAN NICOLAE
CIRSTEA BOGDAN
MARIN GABRIEL
SANDA CONSTANTIN
SOARE GHEORGHE
VASILE GHEORGHE
BOBEICA GHEORGHE
ENACHE LUCIAN
FURNICA COSMIN
IANCU ION
OFITERU GHEORGHE
BRAJBOIU DORIN
CODREANU ADRIAN
IONESCU CORNEL+MIHAI
NICOLAESCU CATALIN
ROTARU ALEXANDRU
STOICOVICI PETRE MARIAN
TUDOSE GORE
VISAN RAZVAN

Adresa

VULCANA PANDELE
DOICESTI
DOICESTI
DOICESTI
VULCANA PANDELE
TEIS
SOTANGA
SOTANGA
SOTANGA
SOTANGA
DOICESTI
SOTANGA
SOTANGA
SOTANGA
SOTANGA
DOICESTI
SOTANGA
DOICESTI
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SOTANGA
SOTANGA
SOTANGA
SOTANGA
SOTANGA

VULTURUL BRANCOVENESC
VULTURUL BRANCOVENESC
VULTURUL BRANCOVENESC
VULTURUL BRANCOVENESC
VULTURUL BRANCOVENESC
VULTURUL BRANCOVENESC
VULTURUL BRANCOVENESC
VULTURUL BRANCOVENESC
VULTURUL BRANCOVENESC
VULTURUL BRANCOVENESC
VULTURUL BRANCOVENESC
VULTURUL BRANCOVENESC
VULTURUL BRANCOVENESC
VULTURUL BRANCOVENESC
VULTURUL BRANCOVENESC
VULTURUL BRANCOVENESC
VULTURUL BRANCOVENESC
VULTURUL BRANCOVENESC
VULTURUL BRANCOVENESC
VULTURUL BRANCOVENESC
VULTURUL BRANCOVENESC
VULTURUL BRANCOVENESC
VULTURUL BRANCOVENESC
VULTURUL BRANCOVENESC

Distanta

373.187
371.003
369.279
369.482
372.555
368.085
370.331
370.602
370.086
369.832
370.454
370.023
370.124
371.486
371.654
371.335
370.288
370.468
374.846
369.384
369.853
369.934
370.009
370.020

PIGEONSOFT 2009
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47.6190
58.6080
69.5971
117.2162
175.8242
186.8132
216.1172
245.4212
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
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